INDUSTRIAL
belfuse.com/cinch
Edge Connectors
Product Catalog
2
Table of Contents
CARDCON™ EDGE CONNECTOR COMMERCIAL
0.100" (2.54mm) Density Dip Solder    3

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Single Readout, 0.156" (3.96mm Long)
6/6 50-6SN-5
10/20 50-10SN-5
12/12 50-12SN-5
15/15 50-15SN-5
18/18 50-18SN-5
22/22 50-22SN-5
24/24 50-24SN-5
25/25 50-25SN-5
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Less Mounting Ears
Catalog Number
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Double Readout, 0.200" (5.08mm Long) row spacing, 0.156" (3.96mm) Long)
6/12 50-12SN-3 -
10/20 50-20SN-3 -
12/24 50-24SN-3 -
15/30 50-30SN-3 -
18/36 50-36SN-3 -

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information - Single Readout
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
Part Number Part Number
6/6 50-6A-20 50-6B-10
10/10 50-10A-20 50-10B-10
12/12 50-12A-20 50-12C-10
15/15 50-15A-20 50-15B-10
18/18 50-18A-20 50-18B-10
22/22 50-22A-20 50-22B-10
25/25 50-25A-20 50-25B-10
Ordering Information - Double Readouttion
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
0.200" (5.08mm Between Row Spacing)
Part Number Part Number
6/12 50-12A-30 50-12B-10
10/20 50-20A-30 50-20B-10
12/24 50-24A-30 50-24B-10
15/30 50-30A-30 50-30B-10
18/36 50-36A-30 50-36B-10
22/44 50-44A-30 50-44B-10
25/50 50-50A-30 50-50B-10
EDGE CONNECTOR COMMERCIAL
9
Polarizing Keys
Dimensions
Description Connector Family Material Style Catalog Number
Between-contact type 0.156" Cellulose acetate B 50-PK
In-contact type 0.156" Thermoset plastic B 50-PK1
Between-contact type 0.156" Glass epoxy A 50-PK2
EDGE CONNECTOR ACCESSORIES
Materials
Polypropylene Part Number
Green 50-GP-1
Black 50-GP-1B
Card guide for 0.100" (2.54mm) and 0.156" (3.96mm) density edge connectors. Accepts 0.062" (1.59mm) thick PC boards. Card
guides attach to mounting ears and guide printed circuit board into connector. Order separately.
Card Guides Polarizing Keys
For more information,  please contact us:
North America
+1 507.833.8822
Asia-Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East
+44 (0) 1245 342060
belfuse.com/cinch.com
ca-CCS-IND-Edge-Connectors_v3
© 2019 Cinch Connectivity Solutions
About Cinch Connectivity Solutions
For over 100 years, Cinch Connectivity Solutions has
manufactured high-quality & reliable high-performance
connectors & cable assemblies. Cinch is recognized as a
world class connectivity supplier of RF, fiber optic, hybrid,
microwave components, circular, d-subminiatures, modular
rectangular, electronic enclosures & cable assemblies.
Cinch provides innovative solutions to the military, commercial
aerospace, networking, telecommunication, test & measurement,
oil and gas and other harsh environment industries.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cinch Connectivity Solutions:
  50-12B-10  50-30B-10  50-44B-10  50-6A-20  50-22A-20  50-44A-30  50-20B-10  50-20A-30  50-36A-30  50-10A-20
50-12A-30  50-15A-20  50-10B-10  50-22B-10  50-12A-20  50-36B-10  50-30A-30  50-6B-10  50-50A-30